Brentwood
Unit 7 Crown Close, Diplocks Way, Hailsham, East Sussex, BN27 3JX
T: +44 01323 729337 I E: sales@aldlightingsolutions.co.uk I W: aldlightingsolutions.co.uk
This high-performance luminaire is available in two sizes with a power range 26w to 80w. A modern
and minimalist design ideal for urban and amenity applications.
 Streets
 Car Parks
 Pedestrian Walkway
 Die-Cast aluminium base & cover
 Glass diffuser
 Epoxy powder coated RAL7022
 IP66
 IK09
 Mini Photo-cell (PCM)
 Nema Socket (NSP) * Specify if 3 or 7 pin is required*
 DALI Dimming (DA)
 Zaga book 18 for Casambi wireless control (ZBC)
 Custom RAL paint finish (RAL)
Options
Features
Brentwood
Unit 7 Crown Close, Diplocks Way, Hailsham, East Sussex, BN27 3JX
T: +44 01323 729337 I E: sales@aldlightingsolutions.co.uk I W: aldlightingsolutions.co.uk
BWS-26-4K-7022-L***  Brentwood, 26w, 4K, 3,434lm, 525mm L x 250mm W x 102mm H
BWS-40-4K-7022-L***  Brentwood, 40w, 4K, 4,878lm, 525mm L x 250mm W x 102mm H
BWS-52-4K-7022-L***  Brentwood, 52w, 4K, 6,869lm, 525mm L x 250mm W x 102mm H
BWS-70-4K-7022-L***  Brentwood, 70w, 4K, 9,158lm, 625mm L x 288mm W x 102mm H
BWS-80-4K-7022-L***  Brentwood, 80w, 4K, 10,303lm, 625mm L x 288mm W x 102mm H
** Example – BWS-40-4K-7022-LSM2 - Brentwood, 40w, 4,878lm RAL7022 c/w LSM2 optic **.
         LSM 1                  LSM 2                   LSPL 1                  LSPR 1                  LSS 1                    LSS 2
Product Code
Optics
Dimensions